
SL. NOSTUDENT'S NAME 

1 

6 

7 

10 

|11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

|17 
18 

19 

|20 

|21 

22 

23 

24 

25 
26 

|27 

28 

|29 

30 

31 

|32 

33 

34 

35 

SAINARAYAN SRICHANDAN 

OM PRAKASH BARIK 

ANANYA BISHI 
SAMBIT SALMA 

HEMBRAM KUMAR SAHU 

PRITI SAHU 
AYUSH PADHAN 

APARNA PANIGRAHI 

PADMANA MATARI 

|AYUSHI SANDHA 

LIPSA MAHAKUR 

PRATYUSH KARNA 
RUDRAKHYA MEHER 

RITESH KALSE 

NITYANANDA KARMI 
|SHREEYA SAHU 

RISNARANI PADHAN 
SWETA SAHU 

DEBEN SAHU 

PRINCE SATAPATHY 

RAMANAND BARPANDA 

TANMAYA SAHU 

PRATIKSHYA RANA 
SAINI SAMPARNA HOTA 

|SHREEYANS PANDA 
|SAI PRIYAM BEHERA 
|JYOTIKRISHNA MEHER 

RAJENDRA KARMI 

JASWANTA BARIK 
|ANWISHA DANTA 

RIDDHIMAN GADUA 

AMAN BISHI 
KRUSHNA CHANDRA MEHER 

KRISHAN KUMAR SAHU 

|ANSHUMAN DEHERI 

UR WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS-VI (2025-26) 

FATHER'S NAME 
PRADIP KUMAR SRICHANDAN 
GAJANAN BARIK 

AMBARISH BISHI 

PREMANANDA SALAMA 
MOTILAL SAHU 

BISWANATH SAHU 
BHAGABATIA PADHAN 
ARJUN PANIGRAHI 

KRUSHNA MATARI 

ANANTARAM SANDHA 

MOHAN MAHAKUR 

DILLIP KARNA 

TARINI MEHER 
ROHIT KALSE 

NARESH KARMI 

NARASINGH SAHU 

KSHIRODRA PADHAN 

SUNIL KUMAR SAHU 
NARAYAN SAHU 

RABINDRA SATAPATHY 
GOPAL CHANDRA BARPANDA 

|JUGAL SAHU 

BALGOPAL RANA 
PRADEEP KUMAR HOTA 

SANJIB PANDA 

PANDU KUMAR BEHERA 

AJIT KUMAR MEHER 

RAJESH KARMI 

SAROJ BARIK 

DHIRENDRA DANTA 

RAGHUNATH GADUA 

NARAYAN BISHI 

BHOJARAJ MEHER 
|SUMANTA SAHU 
|GOPAL DEHERI 

GENDER CASTE 
04-Jun-14 MALE GENERAL 

|24162901244 6 |10-Sep-14 MALE SEBC 

|24160228161 6 30-Apr-14 FEMALE SEBC 

ROLL NO 

24162901063 

24162902077 

|24162901046 6 

|24162901256 6 

24162901270 6 

|24162901225 6 

24162902030 6 

|24162901226 6 
24162902003 6 

24162901040 6 

24162901108 

24162901015 6 

24162901021 6 

24162902076 

24162901287 6 

24162901145 

CLASSDOB 

|24162901102 

6 

|24162901254 

24162901030 

6 

6 

24162901272 

|24162901243 6 
24162902055 6 

24162901129 6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 
ataat 

24162901223 

24162902154 

|24162901239 6 
|24162901251 6 
|24162902118 6 

6 

6 

|06-May-14 MALE 
30-May-14 FEMALE 
21-Aug-14 MALE GOVT SEBC 

05-Aug-14 FEMALE GENERAL GOVT 

|08-Mar-15 MALE SEBC GOVT 

13-Nov-13 |FEMALE SEBC 

|23-Apr-14 MALE SEBC 

23-Apr-14 MALE SEBC 

15-Jul-14 

SEBC 

30-Sep-14 

SEBC 

|23-May-14 MALE 

SEBC 

15-Mar-15 FEMALE SEBC 

18-0ct-14 

|16-Mar-14 FEMALE GENERAL 

26-Feb-14 

CATEGORY OF SCHOOL 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

OTHERS 

|27-Apr-14 MALE 

11-Jun-14 MALE SEBC 

FEMALE SEBC 
FEMALE SEBC 

|25-Apr-14 FEMALE SEBC UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

|08-May-14 MALE SEBC GOVT 

06-0ct-14 GENERAL GOVT MALE 

02-Sep-13 MALE 

12-Jun-14 MALE |SEBC 

|10-Oct-14 FEMALE SEBC 
MALE SEBC 

14-Nov-14 MALE |SEBC 

FEMALE SEBC 
|19-Mar-14 MALE SEBC 
26-Mar-14 MALE SEBC 
|28-Apr-14 MALE |SEBC 

GOVT 

OTHERs 

GOVT 

AIDED 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

|AIDED 

GENERAL AIDED 
UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

GOVT 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

36 

36 

35 

34 

34 

34 

34 

34 

34 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

32 

32 

32 

32 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

31 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30pN3)2 
ODISHAADARSHA VDYALAYA 
BINIKA, BLOCK -BINKA 

DIST-SUBARNAPUR 

13-Nov-13 MALE SEBC 

|24162901084 6 

24162901179 

24162902097 

24162901136 6 

|24162901283 6 

|23-Feb-14 |FEMALE SEBC 

06-Feb-14 FEMALE SEBC 

09-May-14 MALE |SEBC 
12-May-14 MALE |SEBC 



PRI 

DIST-SUBARNARUR BINIKA, BLOCK-BINKA 
ODISHAADARSHAVIDYALAYA 

76 

SIDDHARTHA MEHER 

|75 

|SANJAY KUMAR MEHER SATRUGHANA SETH 

MANOJ SETH 
NEHA SAMPARNA NAIK 

27 

74 

6 

MALE MALE 

27 

73 

AJIT KUMAR NAIK |PRAPHUL RANA 

KONAL RANA 

6 

28 

72 

6 

ARUL SAYANKAR SAHU PRAGNA JYOTI PUJAHARI DEEPTIMAYEE CHHANDA 

GOBINDA CHHANDA 

28 

DEBANANDA SAHU 

6 

70 

6 

05-Feb-15 |01-Feb-14 

28 

SITANSU KUMAR PUJAHARI 

atoaoooa 

28 

69 

|24162901101 |24162901127 24162901224 |24162901120 |24162902165 |24162901274 24162902087 |24162902054 |24162902114 24162902104 |24162901249 |24162901083 

|16-Jan-1S 

KRISHNA CHOUHAN 

NARENDRA CHOUHAN 

28 

|22-Jul-14 25-Jul-14 18-Sep-14 MALE 

MALE FEMALE SEBC 

SC |SEBC SEBC SEBC |SEBC 

07-May-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

UN-AIDED 

RECOGNISED 

|GOVT 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

UN-AIDED 

RECOGNISED 

|GOVT GOVT GOVT |UN-AIDED RECOGNISED UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

6 

68 

16-Aug-14 

DIYA BHOI 

PARAMESWAR BHOI 

28 

6 

|01-Aug-14 

67 

|SHRIYA DAS 

|SUDARSHAN DAS 

28 

6 

66 

|28-Apr-14 

PRACHI PADHAN 

PRAKASH PADHAN 

28 

MALE FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC FEMALE GENERAL GOVT 

6 

|22-Mar-14 

65 

ADYASHA SAHU 

28 

GANESWAR SAHU 

6 

|19-Jan-15 

FEMALE SEBC 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

28 

64 

KISHORE PUTEL 

|24162901284 

6 

SNEHA PATEL |SAMIKSHYA BHUE |ADARSHA BAGH |SUBHALAXMI SA |SAHIL BAGARTI 

15-Mar-15 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

63 

28 

BALARAM 

24162901227 

6 

12-Nov-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

62 

28 

RABINARAYAN BAGHA 

|24162902167 

6 

06-Apr-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

GOVT 

61 

28 

NABAKISHOR SA 

|24162901278 

6 

|04-Jan-14 

SEBC 

60 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

28 

SADANANDA BAGARTI 

MALE FEMALE 

|24162901291 

08-May-14 

SEBC 

GOVT 

28 

59 

|SUJIT KUDEI RAJARAM PUROHIT 

|SHRABANI KUDEI RISHIYSH PUROHIT 
DEBADATTA PADHAN 

BIRUPAKSHYA THANAPATI 

|24162901073 

6 

31-Jul-14 

|24162901182 

28 

6 

57 

BISWANATH PADHAN 

|24162901187 

28 

6 

15-May-14 29-Sep-14 

56 

MALE 

|SATYA NARAYAN THANAPATI 

28 

|24162902159 

30-Nov-14 

MALE 

55 

SHREYANSH BARIK 

MALE FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC SEBC GENERAL OTHERS |GENERAL GOVT 

GOVT GOVT 

28 

GOPAL 

6 

24162901235 24162901023 

24-Nov-14 

MALE 

54 

|AIDED 

28 

RAMAKANTA MELLI |SOBHARANI MAHAKHUD 

SAMBHU MELLI 

|15-Aug-13 

MALE 

SEBC 

53 

GOVT 

28 

BASANT KUMAR MAHAKHUD 

|24162902042 

|05-Jun-13 

52 

GOVT 

ARJU BHOI 

28 

DHARANI BHOI 

MALE FEMALE SEBC 

|SEBC 

18-Mar-15 

51 

GOVT 

BJAYLAXMI SAHU 

29 

MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 

30-Apr-14 

50 

JOSHMI PADHAN 

tooooooaoooooooaoa 

OTHERS 

29 

6 

49 

RAJKUMAR 

PADHAN 

01-0ct-14 

|AAJAD PADHAN 

GOVT 

20 

|48 

6 

RIHANT KUMAR PATI 

MALE FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

GOVT 

|08-Mar-14 |21-Feb-14 

29 

6 

MALE 

47 

|AKANKHYA BHUE 

29 

SUBAL BHUE BALARAM PUJARI 

|10-Sep-14 

46 

OMKAR PUJARI 

MALE 

24162901060 |24162902133 24162901186 |24162901258 |24162902134 |24162901024 24162901174 24162901196 |24162901200 24162901262 |24162901156 |24162902092 24162901238 24162901109 |24162901144 |24162902105 |24162901061 

29 

6 

06-Nov-14 

45 

|SRUSTHI MEHER 

MALE 

|SUDAM MEHER 

29 

6 

FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC GENERAL OTHERS 

|GOVT GOVT 

03-Jan-14 

44 

|SWASTI MEHER 

29 

BINAYA KUMAR MEHER LUKHURU DANDASANA 

6 

43 

RASHMI DANDASANA 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

31-Jul-13 |28-Sep-14 

29 

6 

FEMALE SEBC 

SARIKA DORA 

|GOVT 

LAMBODAR DORA 

15-Dec-14 

29 

41 

SANATAN SAU 

40 

ARCHITA SAHU SAMRIDDHI MAHAPATRA ADYA ADARSINI BARIK 

29 

11-Jun-14 

HARISH KUMAR MAHAPATRA 

FEMALE SEBC FEMALE GENERAL GOVT 

GOVT 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

UN-AIDED 

RECOGNISED 

39 

6 

|12-Nov-14 

29 

6 

01-Nov-14 

RABINARAYAN BARIK SANJAYA KUMAR BAG JAYAPRAKASH BISHI PRATAP KUMAR SANDHA 

30 

RIMA BISHI ARADHANA BAG 

37 

6 

|26-Aug-13 

FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC 

30 

36 

SAINA SANDHA 

|16-Aug-14 01-Jul-14 

FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT OTHERS UN-AIDED RECOGNISED UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

30 30 30 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

BHUE 

BARIK 

RAGHUNATH 

PADHAN 

SUBRAT KUMAR PATI 



BINIKA, 

BLOCK 

-
BINKA 

ODISHAADARSHA VIDòALAYA 

SRARNAPIIR 

117 

PRIN 

|SRUTY NEGI 

BASUDEV NEGI 

24162902017 

6 

|25-Aug-14 

116 

25 

CHITRESH GAND 

KAPILASH GANDA 

24162901208 

6 

08-Jan-14 

115 

26 

SOUMYARANJAN PUROHIT 

BALGOPAL PUROHIT 

24162901148 

6 

|03-Nov-14 

114 

26 

|SIMRAN BHUYAN 

MANARANJAN BHUYAN 

24162901264 

6 

113 

SIJUL KARMI 

26 

24162902166 

BHARAT KARMI GOPAL THANAPATI 

6 

|03-Aug-14 |09-Sep-14 

112 

|SHREEYA THANAPATI 

26 

24162901001 

13-Aug-14 

MALE MALE 

16-May-14 FEMALESEBC 

|FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC 

SC 

GOVT 

|GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

6 

|111 

SAI KRISHNA JAL 

26 

SADANAND JAL 

24162901118 

6 

|GOVT |OTHERS GOVT 

MALE 

110 

26 

SANJIB KUMAR PADHI 

|ANSHUMAN PADHI SAIMAN PATRA 

24162901266 

6 

26-Aug-13 

109 

MALE 

26 

RAMA PATRA 

24162902141 

6 

|12-May-14 

108 

26 

HANSHIKA BISHI PRAVASH RANA 

JITENDRA BISHI 

24162901183 

6 

|23-Oct-13 

|107 

26 

|24161402080 

MALE MALE FEMALE SEBC FEMALE 

SC SEBC |SEBC |SEBC 

|DILLIP RANA |AJIT BHARASAGAR 

6 

10-Dec-14 

OTHERS 
UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

106 

PRITEE 

26 

24162902080 

|14-Dec-14 

GOVT 

26 

|105 

|VHENKATESWAR 

24162901130 

30-Oct-14 

|104 

26 

RUPSARANI BHOI 

24162901213 

6 

16-Jun-14 

MALE FEMALE SEBC 

GENERAL GOVT 

PANCHANAN BHOI NARAYAN PADHAN | PRADIP PADHAN 

|GOVT 

103 

26 

MANISA PADHAN 

24162902109 

6 

11-Dec-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

102 

26 

BARSHARANI PADHAN 

24162901151 

6 

20-Aug-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

26 

101 

SNEHA BAGH 

24162901203 

6 

|06-Sep-14 

PRAFULLA BAGH JAGANNATH CHHAND SUDHIR KUMAR MEHER 

100 

|GOVT 

SHREYANSH CHHAND 

26 

24162902069 

6 

09-Aug-14 

99 

PRIYANSHI MEHER 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

26 

98 

31-Jul-14 

KANHA MAHANA 

BISWAIT MAHANA 

26 

01-Feb-14 

97 

AIDED |UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

PRATIKSHYA 

SUBUDDHI PADHAN 

26 

MALE MALE FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC |FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC SEBC SEBC 

28-Nov-14 

96 

PRATIK SAHU 

GOVT 

|GANGADHAR SAHU 

26 

aaotototoaotoo 6 

|MALE 

95 

|SWAYAM KARNA 

GOVT 

|PITABAS KARNA 

16-Dec-14 28-Aug-14 

26 

6 

|MALE 

94 

24162902122 |24162901215 |241629901014 |24162902135 24162901086 |24162901241 |24162901273 |24162901094 |24162902090 |24162901242 24162902044 |24162901090 

|SEBC 

|AIDED 

SANJITA SAHU 

26 

93 

02-Nov-14 

OMKAR ADABAR 

BHIMA SAHU |SUBASH ADABAR PRADEEP KUMAR NAIK 

GOVT 

|05-Aug-13 

MALE FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC 

27 

92 

PARITOSH NAIK 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

27 

13-Sep-14 

MALE 

|SEBC 

91 

GOVT 

KOUSIK RANJAN SAGAR 

27 

PITAMBAR SAGAR 

6 

18-Apr-13 

MALE 

|SC 

90 

SWADHIN MEHER 

27 

BIRANCHI MEHER 

25-Feb-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

LINGARAJ DANTA 

MRUTYUNJAYA DANTA 

27 

|05-May-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

88 

OMKAR MEHER 

SUDHIR MEHER 

27 

5 

16-Apr-14 

GOVT |UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

87 

27 

ALINA SAHU 

SUKADEV SAHU 

|24162901140 

6 

28-Nov-14 

GOVT 

86 

KRISHNA MAHALING 

27 

TANKADHAR MAHALING 

|24162901202 

6 

|20-Aug-14 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

BHUBANESWAR MAHANANDA 

HARABOL MAHANANDA 

24162901006 

|07-Nov-13 

27 

84 

|AMRITA BEHERA 

LAKHINDRA BEHERA 

|24162902015 

|6 

27 

03-Apr-14 

GOVT |AIDED 

83 

SAISUNDAR BHUYAN 

27 

SOUMITRI BHUYAN 

6 

19-Apr-14 

82 

|SUDIPTA SAHU 

SRIKANTA SAHU 

27 

|24162901288 24162901237 |24162901230 

07-Jul-13 

AIDED OTHERS 

81 

PRABIR DEHERI 

GAJENDRA DEHERI 

27 

6 

14-Apr-14 

MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE MALE FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SC 

SC SC SEBC SEBC SEBC SEBC SEBC 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

80 

SHUBHRANSHU MAHAR 

27 

SURESH MAHAR 

28-Nov-13 

79 

|MANSA SUNA 

24162902157 24162901132 

HARI SUNA 

|25-Aug-14 

27 

GOVT OTHERS 

|ANKIT PADHAN 

02-Sep-13 

27 

MANORANJAN PADHAN ARUN KUMAR SAHU 

24162901031 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

SUMANTA SAHU 

|24162901267 

6 

27-Apr-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

27 

|GOVT 

27 

B2 

|GOVT 

|GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

BHARASAGAR 

RAMAN 

SANDHA 

PRADYUMAN 

SANDHA 

PADHAN 



BINIKA, BLOCK-PNKA ODISHA ADARSAVOYÀLAYA 

DNA 

158 

DEBENDRA PADHAN AYUSHMAAN MAHANA |DIVYADARSHINEE MAHAR 

|24162901228 

ALEKHA PADHAN PURNACHANDRA MAHAR PRADEEP KUMAR MAHANA 

6 

|22-Apr-14 

MALE 

|SEBC 

GOVT 

24 

157 

|24162901010 

6 

OTHERS 

24 

156 

|24162901041 

6 

31-Dec-13 

UN-AIDED 

24 

|155 

21-May-14 FEMALE SEBC 

MALE FEMALE FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC SEBC 

ROSHNA DEEP BABLI RANI SAHU JARIYAN PANDE BHAGYABAN BARIK 

BUDHU DEEP CHAKADOLA SAHU GANESH BARIK 

24162901087 |24162901085 

6 

|21-Nov-14 

GOVT 

|154 

24 

18-Dec-13 

GOVT 

24 

153 

|24162901265 

6 

14-Dec-13 

MALE 

SEBC 

GOVT 

24 

152 

AJIT KUMAR PANDE 

|24162901167 

6 

|22-Oct-14 

MALE 

SC 

|GOVT 

24 

151 

CHENJAR BHUE 

PREMANANDA BHUE 

24162902024 

6 

ST 

GOVT 

24 

|150 

RAJ SETH 

BISWANATH SETH 

27-Jul-14 26-May-14 MALE 

MALE 

|24162902047 

6 

SO 

GOVT 

24 

149 

JGOUTAM GARIA 

SUDHANSU GARAIA 

|24162901188 

6 

10-Feb-14 

MALE 

GOVT 

24 

148 

|AKANKSHYA PANIGRAHI 

NARESH KUMAR PANIGRAHI 

|24162803026 

6 

08-Aug-13 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

24 

|147 

|SAINA BAGH 

DULARSEN BAGH 

24162902137 

6 

20-Aug-14 

24 

KRISHNA BAGH 

146 

|24162902037 

KUMAR BAGH AKSHAYA PUJHARI 

6 

GOVT GOVT 

|09-Apr-13 

145 

24 

PRIYANSHI PUJHARI 

24162901154 

|26-Sep-13 

FEMALE MALE MALE FEMALE SEBC 

22-May-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

GOVT 

FEMALE SEBC 

SC SEBC SEBC GENERAL 

GOVT 

6 

144 

ARJUN TANDIA 

BANAMALI TANDIA 

|24162901076 

6 

24 

RAKSHI PANDE 

143 

ANTARUYAMI 

|24162901134 

6 

|01-Nov-14 

|GOVT 

24 

PARI BEHERA 

142 

MAHENDRA BEHERA 

24162902057 

6 

27-Sep-14 

FEMALE ST 

GOVT 

24 

141 

KHIRODRA BARIK 

24162901077 

6 

|21-Jan-15 

MALE 

|SEBC 

24 

MAHESWAR BARIK MANGALU RANA KISHOR KUMAR SETHI SACHIDANANDA MISHRA 

GOVT 

140 

ROSHAN 

20-Dec-14 

24162902028 24162901069 

MALE 

SEBC 

24 

GOVT 

139 

RIYA SETHI 

05-May-14 

24 

GOVT 

138 

BADAL KUMAR MISHRA 

24162901229 

6 

|06-Nov-14 

25 

137 

KRITIKA MEHER 

BHARAT KUMAR MEHER 

24162901065 

6 

16-Nov-13 

136 

25 

|DIBYANSHI JAL 

GUPTESWAR JAL 

|24162902045 

6 

13-Sep-14 

GOVT 

25 

135 

PRITAM BAGH 

PRABHAKAR BAGHA 

6 

|01-Apr-15 

MALE FEMALE SC |FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC 

SC SEBC |GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

MALE 

134 

GOVT 

|24162901135 |24162901026 24162901007 

25 

BALARAM BHUE 

|ARMAN BHUE 

tot 6 

|19-Aug-14 

GOVT 

133 

25 

BUAYA LAXMI MEHER 

KSHIROD MEHER 

|14-Aug-14 

132 

RIYANSH 

25 

SURENDRA PATRA 

24162902034 

6 

01-Jan-15 

131 

25 

|SWASTIK THATI 

MAKUNDA THATI 

24162902068 

13-Apr-14 

MALE 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED UN-AIDED RECOGNISED |UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

MALE MALE FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC SEBC SC 

130 

25 

ABINASH PERA 

DEBABRATA PERA 

6 

07-0ct-14 

24162902006 24162902061 

MALE 

|AIDED 

129 

25 

ITISHREE BISHI 

MITHUN BISHI 

6 

14-Apr-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

OTHERS 

25 

128 

DIBYANSHI SALMA sWATISNIGDHA PADHAN 

GOPABANDHU SALMA 

|24162902056 

6 

01-Apr-15 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

127 

25 

KSHIRASINDHU PADHAN 

|24162901294 

6 

|26-Jun-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

AIDED 

25 

126 

|24162902053 

6 

|15-Jul-14 

GUPTESWAR PUTEL 

MALE 

|SEBC 

TIKESWAR PUTEL 

GOVT 

25 

125 

28-Apr-14 

CHINMAYA PADHAN 

RUDRA PADHAN 

SEBC 

124 

GOVT 

25 

31-Mar-14 

123 

DIBYASHREE SINDRIA SARTHAK DASH 

24162901002 24162901035 24162902115 |24162902131 |24162902012 

BANA DASH SAUMITRI SINDRIA MAHENDRA BAGH 

25 

|122 

18-Jul-14 

PARI BAG 

25 

|6 

MALE MALE MALE FEMALE SC FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC GENERAL GOVT 

GOVT GOVT GOVT 

121 

6 

05-May-14 06-Dec-14 

25 

NIGAM PADHAN ISANI BAGARTI 

RAJENDRA PADHAN 

120 

25 

24162901191 

6 

01-Jun-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

119 

SURENDRA BAGARTI SUBHASH CHANDRA SAHU 

25 

|24162902052 

6 

15-Jul-14 

REETIKARANI SAHU 

FEMALE SEBC 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

25 

|118 

6 

|24162901171 

03-Mar-14 

JANKITA BAGH 

FEMALE SC 

KESHABA BAGH 

GOVT 

25 

RECOGNISED 

PANDEY 

RANA PATRA 



BINIKA, 

BLOCK 

-
BINKA 

ODISHAADARSHA VIDYALAYA 

RNCIJes)ar 

199 

CHANDRASHEKHAR PANDE 

|PINKU 

6 

|08-Sep-14 

MALE 

SC 

198 

PUNAM RANA 

22 

|24162901195 24162901218 |24162902081 |24162901209 

MANGALU 

6 

|18-Dec-13 

197 

ANIMA SANDHA 

GOVT |UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

22 

6 

196 

11-Oct-14 

RAJ JHANKAR 

ASWANI JHANKAR 

22 

6 

|22-Jun-14 

aaooooo 

GOVT |GOVT 

195 

SUBHRA SEPHALIK TRIPATHY 

22 

MANASH KUMAR TRIPATHY 

6 

194 

|24162901037 |24162901206 

12-0ct-14 

|MARUTI SANDHA RUDRANI PADHAN 

22 

193 

6 

|22-Oct-14 

22 

|ANSUMAN SANDHA RAGHAB PADHAN RAGHUNATHA SETHI BANBAS DEHERI MILAN KUMAR DASH 

192 

6 

|SUJIT 

J05-Nov-14 

22 

MALE MALE |MALE |FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC 

ST |SEBC |SC 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

UN-AIDED 

RECOGNISED 

GOVT GOVT 

191 

6 

RIYA DEHARI 

|24162901074 |24162901246 |24162901081 |24162902039 |24162902099 6 

|22-Aug-14 

22 

6 

|190 

|SATABDI SURABHI DASH 

|19-Feb-14 |07-May-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

|UN-AIDED 

RECOGNISED 

GOVT UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

22 

6 

|189 

23 

SNEHALATA 

GANESH SETH 

09-Dec-14 

FEMALE SC 

|GOVT 

23 

|188 

LIPSITA BARIK 

BHAIRAB BARIK 

|24162901277 

16-Aug-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

|GOVT 

23 

187 

MANASHREE MEHER 
MOUSUMI TANDIA 

UTTAM KUMAR MEHER 

|24162901011 

16-Feb-15 

|186 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

23 

HARADHAN TANDIA 

24162902011 

5 

31-Aug-14 

|GOVT 

185 

23 

FEMALE SC FEMALE SEBC 

SC 

|AYUSHMAN PATRA KAMALINEE CHAUNR 

|SANJAYA 

|24162902155 

06-Apr-13 

MALE 

GOVT 

184 

23 

|RASIKA CHAUNR 

24162902150 

04-Jan-15 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

23 

183 

ROSHNI BAG 

NARENDRA BAG 

|24162902121 

29-Apr-14 

FEMALE SC 

|AIDED 

23 

182 

DEBASMITA BHUE 

PARAMESWAR 

|24162901219 

|07-Sep-14 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

181 

23 

KRISHNA SETH 

|SAMPATI SETH 

|24162901051 

|21-Jun-14 

180 

GUNJAN MAHANAND 

23 

|DARSAN MAHANANDA 

|24162901056 

6 

|01-Dec-13 

GOVT GOVT 

179 

23 

SAURAV BARIK 

JADUMANI BARIK 

24162901114 

6 

19-Jan-15 

178 

23 

|SAMBIT HOTA 

RAM NARAYAN HOTA 

24162901079 

6 

|29-Jun-14 

|MALE MALE FEMALE SC |FEMALE SEBC 

|SEBC SC 

GOVT 

GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

MALE 

177 

23 

SAGAR MIRDHA 

KUSA MIRDHA 

24162901110 

6 

12-Sep-14 

MALE 

ST 

23 

176 

|AYUSH BHOI 

24162901117 

6 

|29-Jul-14 

MALE 

ST 

BIRENDRA BHOE BISWAMITRA BISWAL MAGHA SETHI MANOJ KUMAR PANDA BISWESWAR KHUNTULI 

GOVT 

|175 

23 

RITIK BISWAL 

24162902009 

6 

|16-Sep-14 

MALE 

174 

23 

BIDISHA PANDA TANUSHREE SETHY KANHA KHUNTULI 

24162902153 

6 

|16-Apr-13 

173 

GOVT UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

23 

172 

|24162901252 |24162902117 

6 

|01-Feb-15 

23 

04-Jun-14 

MALE 

|171 

23 

|ANYASHA TARIA 

BISWANATH TARIA 

|24162901049 

6 

|10-Apr-14 

FEMALE SC FEMALE GENERAL 

ST GENERAL AIDED 

GOVT GOVT 

GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

FEMALE SC 

170 

23 

|APRAMITA RATHA 

PRAKASH KUMAR RATHA 

|24162901068 

6 

|27-Aug-14 

MALE 

23 

169 

PARI MAHANTY 

NIRANJAN MAHANTY 

|24162901027 

6 

|16-Apr-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

23 

168 

KRISHNA BHARATI 

|ANANDA BHUE 

6 

|19-Apr-14 

|24162902083 |24162901157 

FEMALE ST 

GOVT 

|167 

23 

JYOTI PRAKASH KHANDAYAT 

SAROJ KHANDAYAT 

6 

GOVT 

166 

23 

|DEBAN SAHU SIDDHI SALONI SAHU 

EKA SAHU 

|24162902163 

6 

SEBC 

165 

|12-May-14 MALE 06-Oct-13 MALE 

GOVT 

23 

RAJU SAHU 

|24162901123 

6 

GOVT 

23 

164 

PRATIMA BAGH 

DAYANIDHI BAGH 

|24162902021 

6 

|28-Dec-14 

GOVT 

163 

24 

ADYASHA PANIGRAHI 

BAIDYANATH PANIGRAHI 

|24160921056 

6 

|22-Feb-14 

162 

ISHANI PADHAN 

KAILASH PADHAN 

|24162902073 

|24-Aug-14 

161 

24 

|JAGRUTI JUADI 

BIRANCHI JUADI 

|24162901122 

6 

160 

ADITYA SETH 

GOVT 

SURESH SETH 

24162902050 

6 

|25-Dec-14 19-Jan-14 

GOVT 

159 

MALE MALE FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC 

SC |SC 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

UN-AIDED 

RECOGNISED 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

24 

SESHADEV SETHI 

ANKIT SETHI 

|24162901248 

6 

|10-Jun-14 

GOVT 

24 

PANDE 

RANA 

BALLABHA SANDHA 

SETHI 

SETH 

PATRA 

BHUE 

BHUE 

02-Mar-14 FEMALE SEBC 



DIST-SUBARNAPUR 
BINIKA, BLOCK-BINKA 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 

PRINCAo 

|240 239 

KANHEYA MALLIK 

TRUPTIRANJAN MALLIK 

|24162901096 

6 

09-Jul-14 

AIDED 

|ANGEL BAGH 

20 

|ARTATRANA BAGH 

30-Oct-14 

238 

|24162901245 |24162901141 

|AIDED 

KANHA SARAF 

20 

PRASANNA SARAF 

23-Dec-13 

MALE MALE FEMALE SEBC FEMALE 

SC 

|GOVT 

|237 

20 

SHREE NAIK 

NEPAL NAIK 

24162901146 

12-May-14 

GOVT 

20 

236 

BHABANI DAS 

RAJ KISHOR DAS 

|24162901034 

|235 

GOVT 

|ASHISH BHARASAGAR 

21 

NARASINGH BHARASAGAR 

|24162901295 

|04-May-14 |17-Dec-14 

6 

|GOVT 

|234 

21 

|AMRITA NAG 

|DAYAMAYA NAG 

6 

|13-Feb-15 

|233 

MALE MALE FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SC 

|SC SC 

GOVT 

ANIL SETHI 

24162902063 24162901152 24162902088 

21 

6 

06-Sep-14 

PANCHU SETHI LOKANATH BARIK |GOPAL HOTA 

|232 

GOVT 

PRITI BARIK 

21 

J6 

|29-Sep-14 

|231 

ARPITA ANIMA HOTA 

21 

|24162901045 

6 

|27-Aug-14 

230 

21 

BABITA SETHI 

KAILASHA SETHI 

|24162901282 

|04-Aug-14 

|229 

21 

TUSHAR MUDULI 

PRAMOD KUMAR MUDULI 

|24162901067 

228 

PRIYA MEHER 

21 

|MAHATMA MEHER 

|04-Aug-14 |26-May-14 

227 

|24162902082 |24162902062 

GOVT 

|AYUSHMAN JAERA 

21 

JAMADAR JAERA 

6 

|05-Dec-14 

MALE MALE FEMALE SC FEMALE ST FEMALE GENERAL AIDED 

SC SC |SEBC 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

UN-AIDED 

RECOGNISED 

GOVT UN-AIDED RECOGNISED GOVT 

226 

21 

GOBINDA BISHI 

24162902170 

6 

AKURA BISHI JAGANNATH MEHER GOPI MAHANAND 

|14-Feb-14 

MALE 

OTHERS 

|225 

21 

PRIYA MEHER BHAGABATI MAHANAND 

24162901099 

6 

04-Aug-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

|224 

GOVT 

21 

|24162901100 

16 

|15-Sep-14 

FEMALE SC 

GOVT 

21 

223 

|JAYMATEE PADHAN 

RAMESH PADHAN 

6 

25-Jul-14 

24162901180 24162901250 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

|222 

21 

BJAYA SAHU 

JABADU SAHU 

6 

|04-Oct-14 

GOVT 

|221 

21 

SHAKTI BAGH 

DAKTAR BAGH 

6 

FEMALE SEBC 

SEBC 

|23-Sep-14 

24162902025 |24162901169 

MALE 

GOVT 

|220 

21 

|SAGARIKA TANDI RITESH DASH 

ROHIT TANDI 

04-Jul-14 

FEMALE SC 

GOVT 

|219 

21 

ARAKSHIT 

|24162902093 

GENERAL GOVT 

|218 

21 

PRIYANKA MUDULI 

PRASANTA MUDULI 

|24162901168 

|6 

|21-Feb-15 

GOVT 

217 

21 

|ANSHIKA SUNA 

NARENDRA SUNA 

24162902016 

6 

|29-Sep-13 

OTHERS 

216 

|25-May-13 MALE 

FEMALE SC FEMALE SC 

SEBC 

21 

KRISHNA DANG 

24162902152 

|6 

28-Feb-14 

PANCHANAN DANG HAREKRUSHNA BHUE NARENDRA SAHU 

MALE 

GOVT 

|215 

22 

ANGEL BHUE 

|10-Oct-14 

FEMALE ST 

|214 

|GOVT 

RIYA SAHU 

22 

6 

|01-Jun-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

|213 

22 

|SALINI PADHAN 

BANTA PADHAN SUBASH CHANDRA NEEK 

6 

212 

|09-Sep-14 

|SAMBITE NAIK 

GOVT 

22 

6 

FEMALE SEBC 

SC 

|14-Nov-14 

211 

RESHMA PADHAN 

GOVT 

JALADHAR PADHAN 

22 

|210 

ESHI PATRA 

GOVT 

22 

|209 

|JAYAKISHOR PATRA SANJAYA SAMANTARAYA 

SWASTIK SAMANTARAYA 

GOVT 

22 

208 

|24162902049 |24162901098 24162901025 |24162902103 |24162902089 |24162902008 |24162901201 |24162901199 |24162901172 |24162901189 |24162901279 |24162902164 |24162902060 |24162902146 24162902033 |24162901028 

15-Jan-15 

|ARCHITA SUNA 

OTHERS 

SHYAM SUNA 

22 

6 

|26-Nov-14 

MALE MALE MALE 

|10-May-14 FEMALE |SEBC 

FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SC 

ST SC SEBC |ST 

207 

|08-Aug-14 

GOVT 

PRATYUSH SETHI ROSHAN ROUT 

JHASAKETAN SETHI 

22 

totatatotoaaoaoooa 6 

206 

|20-Apr-14 

RABINDRA ROUT 

|GOVT 

22 

|14-Feb-15 

205 

|MALE 

JANAND BHUE 

GOVT 

22 

NILACHAL BHUE BALMIKI PANDA 

6 

07-Mar-14 

204 

MALE 

PRIYADARSHINI PANDA 

GOVT 

22 

|203 

SOHANA BHUE 

FEMALE GENERAL GOVT 

RANJIT BHUE 

22 

03-Jul-14 |28-May-14 

6 

FEMALE ST 

202 

GOVT 

|SWAGATIKA BISHI 

KARAMA BISHI 

22 

16-Sep-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

|201 

GOVT 

PRIYA JAL 

22 

TRINATH JAL 

|29-Jan-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

|200 

GOVT 

ROZALIN MEHER 

22 

KARTIKA MEHER 

12-Dec-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

22 

|SC SEBC 

DASH 



BINIKA, BLOCK-BINKA ODISHAADARSHA VIDYALAYA 
PRINCI 

DNAPR 

281 

ARISHI BAGH 

|24162902132 

6 

AJIT KUMAR NAIK DAMBARUDHAR BAGH KRUPASINDHU JAERA 

25-Dec-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

|280 

GOVT 

ADITI JAERA 

19 

24162902096 

6 

20-May-14 FEMALE SC 

|279 

GOVT 

SRADDHA SAMPARNA NAIK 

19 

24162901050 

6 

07-May-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

UN-AIDED 

RECOGNISED 

|278 

19 

MILAN KUMBHAR 

JUDDHA KUMBHAR 

6 

31-May-14 MALE 

|277 

SC 

|SRUTI PADHAN 

SESHADEV PADHAN 

24162901234 24162902158 |24162902102 

19 

|24-Oct-13 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

276 

ROSYPRIYA MEHER 

19 

|ISWAR MEHER 

6 

19-0ct-13 

MALE 

SEBC 

275 

RONAK PATRA 

19 

RABINDRA KUMAR PATRA 

|24162901161 

6 

|08-Dec-14 

MALE 

SEBC 

GOVT UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

|274 

19 

RASHI BISHI 

|24162902138 

aaaaaaaaaaaaoaaaaaa 

RAJKUMAR BISHI KSHETRAMOHAN PADHAN 

6 

|24-Mar-14 

|273 

ABHASH PADHAN 

GOVT 

19 

|24162901143 

6 

|01-Apr-1S 

272 

MALE 

AYUSH MAJHI 

19 

24162902107 

SUKRU MAJHI |JAYACHANDRA 

|271 

SAISMITH TRIPATHY 

MALE 

OTHERS GOVT 

23-Feb-15 30-Apr-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

SO SEBC SEBC GENERAL GOVT 

19 

|270 

GAGANA SAHU 

MALE 

19 

USAT 

|269 

MALE 

28-Nov-14 |16-Dec-14 

GOVT 

|SUSHRITA PADHAN SASWATRAM SAHU RUDRANARAYANA BAGARTI 

19 

6 

268 

GOVT 

19 

PRASHANTA SAHU |SURYA KUMAR BAGARTI 

|24-Aug-13 

|267 

MALE 

SEBC 

AIDED 

19 

6 

20-Nov-14 

MALE 

|24162902020 |24162902120 |24162902078 24162901292 24162901170 |24162902058 |24162901066 |24162902043 |24162902112 |24162901103 |24162901070 |24162902040 24162812082 

SEBC 

266 

GOVT 

19 

SAISHYAM BASTIA |AYUSHMAN BADAMALI 

|SRIPATI BASTIA BIMAL PRASAD BADAMALI 

|24-Sep-14 

|265 

MALE 

SEBC 

GOVT 

19 

21-Jan-15 

MALE 

SEBC 

|264 

GOVT 

OMPRAKASH NAIK 

19 

|ANTA NAIK KANHUCHARAN BHUE 

25-Feb-15 

|MALE 

|263 

SEBC 

JAGAN BHUE 

GOVT 

19 

14-May-14 MALE 

|ST 

1262 

GOVT 

PRATIK NAIK 

19 

|SUJIT NAIK 

17-Mar-14 MALE 

|SC 

GOVT 

261 

20 

|ABHIPSA 

|SHIBASHANKAR MAHAKUR 

18-Apr-14 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

|260 

20 

BISHNUPRIYA PADHAN 

BHISMADEV PADHAN 

15-Feb-15 

FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

|259 

20 

PANKAJINI BAG 

DAYANIDHI BAG 

13-Jan-14 

FEMALE SC 

GOVT 

20 

|258 

SNEHA BHOI 

|DIBAKAR BHOI 

24162901071 

6 

30-Sep-14 

FEMALE ST 

GOVT 

20 

257 

JAYUSHMAN DANTA PINKAL BEHERA KIRTISUDHA DANDASENA 

|24162902051 

6 

|21-Nov-13 

MALE 

SEBC 

256 

|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

20 

BALARAM DANTA |SUBRAT KUMAR BEHERA ACHYUTA DANDASENA SAROJ KUMAR MAHANA CHANDRA SEKHAR BAGARTI KRUSHNA CHANDRA PADHAN 

|24162902036 

6 

|07-Aug-14 

MALE 

255 

|SEBC 

20 

6 

254 

15-Feb-15 

GOVT UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

PARADHI MAHANA 

|24162901047 24162901112 |24162902002 

20 

253 

CHUMKI BAGARTI 

20 

6 

252 

|20-0ct-14 

MALE FEMALE SC FEMALE SEBC 

|22-May-14 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

AIDED 

|SEBC 

GOVT GOVT 

ALOK PADHAN 

20 

|24162901128 

6 

|12-Nov-14 

20 

251 

PRITY MEHER 

BASUDEV MEHER 

|24162902014 

6 

12-Jan-15 

FEMALE ST 

GOVT 

250 

20 

PRIYA SETHI 

ASHOK SETHI 

24162901138 

T6 

16-Mar-14 

FEMALE SC 

GOVT 

249 

|SANGITA SUNA 

20 

RATU SUNA 

|24162901059 

6 

10-Feb-15 

FEMALE SC 

GOVT 

248 

PALLABI DEBATA 

GARUDADHWAJA DEBATA 

24162902019 

20 

6 

|21-Jun-14 

247 

GOVT 

|SARTHAK PATRA 

|SUBRAT PATRA 

20 

|24162901257 

6 

|15-Nov-14 

246 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

MUKUNDA BHOI 

20 

GULATHU BHOI 

|08-May-14 MALE 

6 

245 

MALE FEMALE SEBC FEMALE SEBC 

ST SEBC 

GOVT 

SWATI BAGH 

|241629012 14 |24162901192 24162902139 

CHAITANYA BAGH 

20 

6 

|15-Mar-14 

244 243 

GOVT 

KAJAL SUNA SRUTIRANI PADHAN 

SUDARSHAN SUNA 

6 

|13-Dec-14 

20 

FEMALE SC 

GOVT 

|24162902094 

6 

|04-Jun-14 

DUKHISHYAM PADHAN TARANIl SEN BAGARTI 

FEMALE SEBC 

20 

242 

GOVT 

JADYASHA BAGARTI 

|24162902031 

6 

29-Mar-15 

FEMALE GENERAL AIDED 

20 

|241 

PARI BAGH 

GANDHI BAGH 

|24162901008 

6 

08-Sep-13 

20 

JFEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

20 

TRIPATHY 

SAHU 

BHARAT PADHAN 

FEMALE SEBC 

MAHAKUR 



|282 
|283 
284 
|285 
|286 

287 

288 
289 

290 

291 

|292 
293 

294 

295 

296 
297 

98 

299 

300 

301 

302 

303 

304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

309 

|310 
311 
|312 
313 

314 
315 

316 

317 

318 

319 

320 

32 

322 

sUBHAM BHUE 

SRABANI HARIPAL 

CHANDRAMA SAHOO 

AYAN KANDA 

PRATIKSHYA MAHALA 

ARYAMANT DANDASANA 

STHITAPRAJNA PANDA 

AROSHI SAHU 
PIYUSH MAHAKUR 

PRATIK MAHAKUR 

IsITANSHU SEKHAR PUROHIT 
UTTAM BAGH 

NIKITA RANA 

BINATI SETHI 
|SUDHANSU SAHU 
|AYUSH SUNA 

|ANSUMAN PADHAN 

ABHINASH JHANKAR 
RANJAN NAYAK 

SHLOKA BHOI 

ARMAN MAHAKUR 

RAJVEER MEHER 
SATYANARAYAN MALLICK 

PRITY BARIHA 
KIRAN DEEP 

SALONI MUDULI 

KIRAN BHOI 
ADAYASA MELLI 

PARTHA SARATHI TRIPATHY 
KHIRABDHI NAIK 

AKSHANSH AARUSH SINGH DEO 

YASH PADHAN 

ASHWINI BISHI 
PRIYANSHU BISHI 

HARISH MEHER 

KHIRODRA BAHIDAR 

SURUTI BAGH 

RITIK HATI 
RAHITA MAJHI 

RASHMI PRIYADARSHNI NANDA 
ARNAPURNA TANDIA 

MANTOSH BHUE 
CHAITANYA HARIPAL 
SHIBA SANKAR SAHU 

JAYANTA KUMAR KANDA 
EKADASHIA MAHALA 

HIMANSU BHUSAN PANDA 
PRASANTA CHANDRA DANDASAN 24162901044 

HALAYUDH SAHU 

SITARAM MAHAKUR 
PARAMESWAR MAHAKUR 

GANGADHAR PUROHIT 

CHITTARANJAN BAGH 
PRAKASH RANA 

MAHESVWAR SETHI 

ASHOK SAHU 

GOURA SUNA 

BISHIKESHAN PADHAN 

SUBASH JHANKAR 

|SANKIRTAN NAYAK 

RADHAMOHAN BHOI 

MITRABHANU MAHAKUR 
NIRANJAN MEHER 
BALARAM MALLICK 
MAHAJAN BARIHA 

BISHRABA DEEP 

NETRA MUDULI 

GOBARDHAN BHOI 

JADUNATH MELLI 

MANASH KUMAR TRIPATHY 

NILAMBAR NAIK 

ANANGA UDAYA SINGH DEO 
BALADEB PADHAN 

MADAN BISHI 

|ANIL KUMAR BISHI 
ROHIT MEHER 

ASWINI BAHIDAR 

DUKHISHYAM BAGH 

DAKTAR HATI 

NEPAL MAJHI 

24162902147 
24162901054 
24162902026 

24162902075 

DIBYAKISHORE NANDA 

JAYKRUSHNA TANDIA 

24162902161 

24162901052 

24162901111 
24162901164 6 

|24162902106 

24162901091 

24162901016 

24162901207 

24162901178 

24162902128 
24162901004 
24162901095 6 

24162902091 

24162901205 

24162902079 6 

24162902151 

24162902035 6 

24162902004 6 

24162901018 

tototatoooooaaaooa ooaoooooono ooo 

24162902018 6 

24162901263 6 

24162902169 

6 

24162901058 

6 

24162902172 

6 

24162901042 

6 

24162901255 

24162902041 
24162901092 

T6 

6 

24162901062 6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

24162901036 6 

24162901139 6 

24162909229 

24162902160 
|24160228216 

24162901125 

24162902136 

aaatatot 

6 

6 

6 

MALE |ST 

FEMALE SC 
FEMALE GENERALGOVT 

23-Nov-14 MALE GENERAL AIDED 
28-Mar-14 FEMALE SEBC 

13-Jun-14 MALE |SC 

02-Jun-14 

29-Nov-14 

08-Feb-14 

|10-Apr-14 MALE 

18-Apr-14 MALE 

08-May-14 MALE 
05-Dec-14 MALE 

18-Sep-14 

04-Sep-14 
15-Nov-14 
13-Jan-15 MALE SEBC 

23-Jul-14 MALE |SC 

22-Nov-13 MALE SEBC 

02-Apr-14 SC MALE 

SEBC 27-0ct-13 MALE 

IMALE ST 15-May-14 
23-Nov-14 MALE |SEBC 

MALE 20-Jun-14 

23-Aug-14 

FEMALE SEBC 
FEMALE SC 

30-Jul-14 

GOVT 
|UN-AIDED RECOGNISED SEBC 
GOVT SEBC 

GENERAL AIDED 
SEBC 

FEMALE SC 
08-May-14 FEMALE SC 

|GOVT 
GOVT 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

|01-Apr-14 MALE 

UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

GOVT 

lGOVT 
GOVT 

|GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

AIDED 

OTHERS 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

|12-May-14 FEMALE SEBC 
09-Mar-15 FEMALE SEBC 
12-0ct-14 MALE GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 
06-Mar-15 AIDED FEMALE SC 
17-Nov-14 MALE GENERAL GOVT 

MALE |SEBC |07-Sep-14 GOVT 

ST 12-May-14 MALE GOVT 

19-May-14 MALE SEBC UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 
28-Jun-14 MALE SEBC 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

|SEBC AIDED 

09-Jun-14 MALE SEBC UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

FEMALE GENERAL OTHERS 18-Sep-14 
AIDED 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 
sleaJas 

PRINCIPAL 
ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 

BINIKA, BLOCK -BINKA 

|18-Aug-13 MALE GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

28-Feb-15 FEMALE SEBC 

ST 

28-Aug-14 MALE SC 

FEMALE ST 

OTHERS 

31-Jan-14 MALE GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 
FEMALE SEBC 

|09-Nov-14 FEMALE sC 



323 
324 
325 
326 
327 
328 
329 

330 

331 

332 

333 

334 
335 
336 

337 

338 

339 
340 

341 

342 

343 

344 

345 

346 

347 

349 

350 

351 

352 
353 

|354 
355 

|356 
357 
358 

359 

360 

361 

362 

SABNAM PANDA 

363 

SATYAJEET BHOI 
GHANASHYAM PUTEL 

PRITI MEHER 
SOHAN KANDA 

GRISA GADUA 

RITUPARNA BISHI 

SMRUTI MEHER 

sWASTIK RANJAN HIAL 

ADARSHA DEEP 

SAINA MELLI 

348 |SRIYANSH TRIPATHY 

UDITA KUMAR SANDHA 

ABHIJEET PATTNAYAK 

BALDEB BAG 

SIDDHESWAR ROUT 

SHREEYA SUNA 

ARJIT NAIK 

SAINA SAHU 

BIDUSMITA PADHAN 

DOLI BAG 

BHIMASANKAR BISHI 

SHREERAM MEHER 

|SAHEB THATI 
RITIK CHHATRA 

SUBHADRA PADHAN 

ARCHITA BHUE 

SAMYARANJAN BHOI 
|SHAKTI BHUE 
PRITIK CHHATRA 

ASHUTOSH BADMALI 

PRIYAM NAYAK 
ADBHIK HOTA 

PRINCE ROUT 

PRACHEE GARIA 
AYUSH SUNA 

|SUBHASHREE BHUE 
CHINMAYA BAGH 
SOMPRAKASH BHUE 

DILLIP KUMAR PANDA 
|DHIRENDRA BHOI 
CHAITANYA PUTEL 
MADAN MOHAN MEHER 
MANTU KANDA 

DHARMESH NAIK 

SUSHAMA GADUA 
PRAFULLA KUMAR BISHI 
MADAN MOHAN MEHER 
GULEKHA HIAL 
KAPILA DEEP 

SUSHREE SHREEMAYEE ARADDHY�DEBADATTA PUROHIT 

KISHOR MELLI 
OKIL SANDHA 

BIMAL PATTNAYAK 

RABICHANDRA BAG 
NARAHARI ROUT 

RAMESH SUNA 

JAGINDRA NAIK 
LAXMAN SAHU 

OUKIL PADHAN 
BISWANATH BAG 

DHANANJAYA BISHI 
SATYABAN MEHER 

SUSANTA THATI 

PRASHANTA KUMAR CHHATRA 

LABA PADHAN 

ASHISH KUMAR TRIPATHY 

UMESH CHANDRA BHUE 
|SUSHANTA BHOI 

BABULAL BHUE 
PRASHANTA KUMAR CHHATRA 

|AMBARIS BADMALI 

SANTANU KUMAR NAYAK 

PANCHANAN HOTA 
RAKESH ROUT 

LINGARAJ GARIA 

BINOD SUNA 

SAROJ BHUE 
SUMANTA BAGH 

TAPAN BHUE 

SURENDRA PRASAD NAIK 

27-Sep-13 FEMALE GENERAL GOVT 

MALE 04-Feb-15 SEBC 

MALE 06-Apr-14 SEBC 

24162901293 6 01-Mar-14 FEMALE SEBC 

24162901142 6 |25-Mar-14 MALE SEBC 

24162902065 6 04-May-14 FEMALE SEBC 

24162902074 6 |19-Aug-14 FEMALE SEBC 
24162901185 6 FEMALE SEBC 

MALE SC 

MALE SC 

|13-Jan-15 FEMALE SEBC 

24162901121 6 
24162901165 6 

24162901119 6 

24162902086 6 

24162902175 
|24162902144 
24162902048 6 

24162902064 6 

24162901155 

|24162901181 
|24162902101 

24162901177 

|24162901162 6 

|24162901240 

24162902110 

|24162901260 6 
|24162901280 6 

|24162901158 6 

24162902059 
24162901012 
24162901029 

24162902127 

24162902173 

|24162902123 

24162902032 

|24162902046 

Ototototooooooooooooooaooo 

|24162902113 

24162902070 

6 

|24162901093 

|24162901259 

6 

6 

6 

6 

24162902066 6 

24162902095 6 

|24162902022 6 

24162901231 6 

6 

24162902156 6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

12-Jun-14 

|19-Apr-14 
16-Apr-14 

|03-Jan-15 MALE ST 

SC |25-Mar-15 MALE 
04-Apr-14 MALE SC 

|17-Jun-14 MALE SC 
|22-May-14 FEMALE SEBC 

FEMALE SEBC 30-May-14 
11-Dec-14 

31-Jan-15 

18-Sep-13 FEMALE SEBC 
|04-Sep-14 MALE |SEBC 

31-Aug-14 
12-Sep-14 

FEMALE SC 

|19-Jan-15 MALE 
27-Nov-13 MALE 

|28-Sep-14 
31-Dec-14 

GOVT 

GOVT 

ST 

ST 

SO 

GOVT 
UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

|SEBC 

MALE ST 

MALE |SC 

GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 

|AIDED 

GOVT 

MALE GENERALGOVT 

|GOVT 

FEMALE SEBC UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

MALE GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 
FEMALE GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

04-May-14 FEMALE SEBC 

GOVT 

GOVT 

OTHERS 

GOVT 

OTHERS 

GOVT 

05-Mar-14 MALE GOVT 

18-Mar-14 MALE |SEBC GOVT 

28-Nov-14 FEMALE GENERAL AIDED 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

|14-Nov-13 MALE GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

SEBC |23-Nov-14 MALE AIDED 

FEMALE |SEBC 28-Sep-14 GOVT 

30-Jun-14 MALE sc 

MALE 16-Dec-14 SEBC 
GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

17 
17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 PRINCI as 
ODISHAADARSHA VIDYALAYA 

BINIKA, BLOCK - BINKA 
CUBARNAPUR 

06-May-14- MALE SEBC 

06-Dec-14 MALE GENERAL GOVT 

l24162902084 6 

05-Mar-14 MALE SC 

12-Nov-14 

19-0ct-13 MALE 



364 
365 
366 

367 

368 

369 
370 

371 

372 
373 
374 

375 

376 
377 

378 

379 

380 

381 

382 

lCHANDINI MAHANANDA 
SUSHREE BAGHAR 

HEMAPRAVA SAHU 

ARAB MEHER 

JAGRUTI KANDA 
ROJI DANDASENA 

sOUBHAGYA RANJAN SA 

SNEHA BEHERA 
OM JAGRATA KUMAR SAHU 

TWINKLE KUMBHAR 

ANISHA BARIHA 

PRIYAL PADHI 

ADYASHA DHARUA 

TAPASWINI SAHU 
SRIYARANI PANDE 

TWINKLE GANDA 

PURAB PADHAN 
SIMARANI PADHAN 

GYANARANJAN BAGH 

Senior Teacher 
SeOAOBinikg a cher 
OAV BINIKA 

SUBASH MAHANANDA 
ADITYA BAGHAR 

DURYODHAN SAHU 
GOKULA MEHER 

PRADIP KANDA 

Sonepur 

ASHOK DANDASENA 

NANDA KISHOR SA 

NEPAL BEHERA 

NARAYANA SANDHA 

PURNA KUMBHAR 

BHARAT BARIHA 

SANJAY KUMAR PADHI 

SAROJ KUMAR DHARUA 

SANTANU KUMAR SAHU 
ANIL PANDE 

CHINTAMANI GANDA 
RASIKA PADHAN 

District Edu
ation officer 

Subarnapur 
District Education Office 

KUBERA PADHAN 

GULEKHA BAGH 

24162902111 6 

ODISPABik31 

24162902174 6 

|24162901105 6 
|24162902130 6 

|24162902145 6 

|24162902129 
24162902013 6 

24162901080 
24162901166 

24162902142 

6 

24162902125 

24162902010 6 

24162901173 6 

24162902168 6 

CIPAL 
SHA Y VIDYALAYA 

BINIKA, BLOCK - BINKA 

6 

6 

6 

24162902067 6 

24162901160 6 

24162902171 

24162901190 

6 

6 

6 

19-Dec-14 

11-Sep-14 
20-Dec-13 

20-Dec-14 

25-Nov-14 

15-Jan-15 
01-0ct-14 

21-0ct-13 

05-Sep-14 
21-0ct-14 

|20-Apr-14 
26-Aug-14 
04-0ct-14 

|07-Aug-13 
03-Mar-15 

|26-Aug-14 
14-0ct-14 

18-Feb-15 

J01-Nov-14 

FEMALESC 
FEMALE SEBC 

FEMALE SC 
|MALE ST 

FEMALE SEBC 
FEMALE SC 
MALE SEBC 
FEMALE SEBC 
MALE SEBC 
FEMALE SC 

FEMALE ST 
FEMALE SEBC 
FEMALE SC 

FEMALE SC 
SEBC MALE 

FEMALE SEBC 
MALE SC 

GOVT 

3.3 
Head Master 

Gof.Haadrgasdeol,.Binika 
Binka High School 

Binka (Govt. Newh 

GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 
UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

MALE GENERAL UN-AIDED RECOGNISED 

GOVT 

GOVT 
GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

13 

13 

Collector and District Magistrate 
Subarnapur 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

7 

7 

Block Education Officer, Binika 

BlocubauARHn Officer 
BINKA 

DIST.- SUBARNAPUR 

|24162902071 

FEMALE ST 
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